
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9723 3010

1 72 58 66 63 87 62 9738 15 2875 0.135

2 86 63 70 66.5 94 64 9761 23 2634 0.231

3 87 57 58 57 93 64 6:30 PM 8:00 AM 0.8 9798 37 3165 0.269 Rain

4 70 47 56 50 77 54 8:00 AM 10:00 AM T 9808 10 3066 0.099

5 72 46 62 51 89 56 9823 15 2802 0.264

6 77 52 70 64 90 59 9841 18 2591 0.211

7 84 59 73 69 95 66 9853 12 2357 0.214

8 88 65 75.5 71 96 72 9879 26 2113 0.204

9 89 70 72.5 70 97 70 9917 38 1836 0.219

10 80 66 76 72.5 87 68 T 9940 23 1727 0.109

11 90 63 71 65 97 68 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 0.55 9952 12 2128 0.149 Rain

12 85 65 74 68.5 98 70 9965 13 1836 0.192

13 84 66 73 66 95 68 9980 15 1620 0.216

14 77 48 63 57 91 57 10002 22 1381 0.239

15 75 50 64.5 60 90 58 10012 10 1175 0.206

16 66 52 53 52 68 54 3:30 PM 8:00 AM 0.4 10051 39 3544 Rain

17 66 52 58 55 61 54 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.08 10086 35 3395 0.226

18 64 54 57 54.5 76 55 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 0.05 10094 8 3198 0.247

19 72 47 71 62 80 55 10124 30 2679 0.319

20 80 55 78 66 87 59 12:00 PM 0.25 10146 22 2519 0.41

21 86 57 73 67 90 63 10158 12 1416

22 88 72 73 70 90 67 10179 21 1260 3606 0.156

23 90 76 79 74 92 73 0.2 10190 11 3634 0.192

24 92 79 76 71 96 74 10210 20 3358 0.276

25 77 65 66 59 80 65 0.42 10218 8 3714 0.064

26 78 50 75 63 91 61 10240 22 3393 0.321

27 79 51 74 64 93 62 10252 12 3124 0.269

28 80 59 74.5 70 93 65 10268 16 2911 0.213

29 90 67 77 72 99 71 10291 23 2634 0.277

30 93 74 75 74 96 71 10314 23 2462 0.17

Avg. 81 60 69 64 89 64 Total 2.75 0 Total 591 Total 6.097

2417 1785 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 5.69

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
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